
{

{

{

{
Copyright 2018 by Daniel Léo Simpson

www.danielsimpson.com

cum sancto spiritu

mp

198. Christus, der uns selig macht

6

11

rit. 
14

4

4

4

4

& # # #

U

# # #

U

n n

371 Riemenschneider Harmonized Chorales

Nos. 191- 200

Daniel Léo Simpson

2018 5 18

San Carlos, California
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